- 1 -
Screw-In/Immersion
Temperature Sensor
KNX-Sensor Temperature
Product Page
SK01-T-ETF2
Arcus-EDS GmbH, Rigaer Str. 88, 10247 Berlin, Tel.: 0049/30/25933914, Fax: 0049/30/25933915

Bus Coupler: Integrated
Start-up with  ETS: ARC_TFK.VD2  Product: Sensor Temperature IP65
Circuit Points: EIB-2-pol clamp (red/black)
Protection: IP65
Fittings: Screw-in thread G1/2
Casing: White plastic
Measurements: 72 mm x 64 mm x 39,4 mm (W x H x D)
Sleeve:
V4A stainless steel, max. pressure 40bar, length: see Optional
Available
Article Number:
30101020, 30101021, 30101022, 30101023, 30101024,
30101025, 30101026
Optional Available:
ETF 2 PT1000-xx  KNX-Sensor Temperature with Screw-In/Immersion Probe, V4A -30…+150°C
ETF 2 PT1000-50 Length immersion sleeve: G1/2  50mm V4A 30101020
ETF 2 PT1000-100 Length immersion sleeve: G1/2  100mm V4A 30101021
ETF 2 PT1000-150 Length immersion sleeve: G1/2  150mm V4A 30101022
ETF 2 PT1000-200 Length immersion sleeve: G1/2  200mm V4A 30101023
ETF 2 PT1000-250 Length immersion sleeve: G1/2  250mm V4A 30101024
ETF 2 PT1000-300 Length immersion sleeve: G1/2  300mm V4A 30101025
ETF 2 PT1000-400     Length immersion sleeve: G1/2  400mm V4A 30101026
- 3 -
Screw-In/Immersion
Temperature Sensor
KNX-Sensor Temperature